3:00PM
4:00PM
5:45PM

6:00 - 6:45PM
6:45 - 8:25PM
8:25-8:35PM
8:40PM
8:50PM
9:45PM
10:15PM
11:45PM

Del Oro Winter Spectacular

Schedule

Del Oro High School
3301 Taylor Road
Loomis, CA 95650

Call Time at Rodriguez HS — Load Trailer
Depart Rodriguez HS

Arrive at Del Oro High School

Dinner & Change

Warm-Up with Instructors

Warm-Up (Room)

Standby

Performance

Awards

Depart Del Oro High School

Arrive at Rodriguez HS, Begin Unload



