

Del Oro Winter Spectacular Schedule

Del Oro High School 3301 Taylor Road

Loomis, CA 95650

3:00PM	Call Time at Rodriguez HS – Load Trailer
4:00PM	Depart Rodriguez HS
5:45PM	Arrive at Del Oro High School
6:00 - 6:45PM	Dinner & Change
6:45 – 8:25PM	Warm-Up with Instructors
8:25 – 8:35PM	Warm-Up (Room)
8:40PM	Standby
8:50PM	Performance
9:45PM	Awards
10:15PM	Depart Del Oro High School
11:45PM	Arrive at Rodriguez HS, Begin Unload